Unique Surface
Probes
Model No. 88106(*)
$190
Right-angle probe for
fast response times.
Sheath length is
102 mm (4"). Max.

discount. Please contact our Customer Service Department for details.
To order Replaceable Elements, add suffix “-RE” to model no., $25 each.
Ordering Example: 88026K-RE for 88026K probe.
*Insert calibration needed, e.g. K (Type K thermocouple).
Model No. 88016(*)
$160
High temperature, right-angle probe, with miniature
pencil type head. Best suited to stationary surfaces,
with sensing head parallel to the handle. 480°C (900°F)
max. surface temperature.
Replaceable Element not supplied, order Model No. 88016(*)-RE, $25.
Model No. 88007K and replaceable
element, Model No. 88007K-RE.
Model No. 88026(*)
$150
High temperature, right-angle probe, with
miniature pencil type head. Best suited to stationary
surfaces, with sensing head perpendicular to the handle.
480°C (900°F) max. surface temperature.
Replaceable Element not supplied, order Model No. 88026(*)-RE, $25.
PATENTED
Miniature Connector
* Specify calibration: K - Type K Thermocouple    E - Type E Thermocouple
Ordering Example: 88007K probe with type K Thermocouple, $110.
Covered by U.S and
International patents and
pending applications
PATENTED
ALL MODELS
AVAILABLE FOR
FAST DELIVERY!
A
A-104
ANSI
color
code
shown
To order
IEC color
code see
page A-9
All models supplied
witha molded SMP or
SMPW subminiature
male connector and
TAS adaptor.
TAS adaptor
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA